Bethel

2022-2023 Traditional Cost of Attendance Budgets

Regular
Students

Tuition

Incidental Fees

Loan Fees

Books/Supplies

Room (Double),Meals

Personal Expense

Travel

*Total COA Budget

One Term Only

Full Time
(12-17 Hrs)

$16,222.00

$1,298.00

$87.00

$1,290.00

$9,708.00

$1,800.00

$3,000.00

$33,404.00

$16,702.00

*Amounts rounded down for even split

3/4 Time

(9-11 Hrs)

$10,780.00

$1,210.00

$87.00

$870.00

$9,708.00

$1,800.00

$2,250.00

$26,704.00

$13,352.00

College of Arts and Sciences

1/2 Time
(6-8 Hrs)

$7,840.00

$880.00

$87.00

$660.00

$9,708.00

$1,800.00

$1,500.00

$22,474.00

$11,237.00

less than 1/2

(1-5 Hrs)

$4,900.00

$550.00

$0.00

$450.00

$9,708.00

$0.00

$1,500.00

$17,108.00

$8,554.00



