

## 2022-2023 Traditional Cost of Attendance Budgets

## College of Arts and Sciences

Regular Students	Full Time (12-17 Hrs)	3/4 Time (9-11 Hrs)	1/2 Time (6-8 Hrs)	less than 1/2 (1-5 Hrs)
Tuition	\$16,222.00	\$10,780.00	\$7,840.00	\$4,900.00
Incidental Fees	\$1,298.00	\$1,210.00	\$880.00	\$550.00
Loan Fees	\$87.00	\$87.00	\$87.00	\$0.00
Books/Supplies	\$1,290.00	\$870.00	\$660.00	\$450.00
Room (Double),Meals	\$9,708.00	\$9,708.00	\$9,708.00	\$9,708.00
Personal Expense	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.00
Travel	\$3,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
*Total COA Budget	\$3 <b>3,404</b> .00	<b>\$26,704</b> .00	\$2 <b>2,474</b> .00	<b>\$17,108</b> .00
One Term Only	\$16,702.00	\$13,352.00	\$11,237.00	\$8,554.00

<sup>\*</sup>Amounts rounded down for even split